
Model No.DCW180 CORDLESS COOLER & WARMER BOX



Model No.DCW180 CORDLESS COOLER & WARMER BOX

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

001 A-71093 SHOULDER BELT 1

002 WL00000004 TOP COVER ASSY 1

    D10 INC. 3,4

003 WL00000005 HANDLE A 1

004 WL00000006 SEALING 1

005 WL00000007 BATTERY COVER 1

    D10 INC. 6,7,8

006 WL00000008 HANDLE B 1

007 WL00000009 SHAFT 3MM (BATTERY
BOX HANDLE)

2

008 WL00000010 COMPRESSION SPRING
5MM

2

009 WL00000072 CONTROL FILM B 1

010 WL00000012 BUTTON PCB 1

011 WL00000013 SEALING B 1

012 WL00000014 CONTROL PANEL 1

013 WL00000015 TAPPING SCREW 3X10 3

014 WL00000016 CONTROL PCB 1

015 WL00000017 TAPPING SCREW 3X8 2

016 WL00000018 THERMOSTAT TOP
COVER

1

017 WL00000019 SEALING C 1

018 WL00000020 LIGHT BOARD ASSY 1

019 WL00000017 TAPPING SCREW 3X8 2

020 WL00000015 TAPPING SCREW 3X10 1

021 WL00000021 MAGNETIC SWITCH WITH
CABLE

1

022 WL00000022 HINGE 3

023 WL00000023 TAPPING SCREW 4X16 10

024 WL00000024 TAPPING SCREW 4X12 2

025 WL00000025 SHAFT 10MM (DRAG
HANDLE)

2

026 WL00000026 DRAG HANDLE 1

027 WL00000027 USB PCB WITH CABLE 1

028 WL00000028 FAN (AIR OUTLET) WITH
CABLE

1

029 WL00000029 PAN HEAD SCREW
M4X35

4

030 WL00000029 PAN HEAD SCREW
M4X35

4 *

030-1 WL00000029 PAN HEAD SCREW
M4X35

O 2

031 WL00000030 FAN (AIR INLET) WITH
CABLE

1

032 WL00000031 WHEEL COVER 1

033 WL00000032 SCREW M6X16 WITH
WASHER

1

034 WL00000033 WHEEL ASSY 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 13/12/2021


